Centro Sportivo Italiano - C.T. Pallavolo

Under 16 Qualificazione femminile stagione 2018/2019

Giornata 1

137471 1151
137470 1150
137472 1152

Giornata 2

137475 1155
137473 1153
137474 1154

Giornata 3

137476 1156
137478 1158
137477 1157

Giornata 4

137479 1159
137480 1160
137481 1161

Giornata 5

137484 1164
137482 1162
137483 1163

Giornata 6

137485 1165
137487 1167
137486 1166

Giornata 7

137489 1169
137488 1168
137490 1170

Giornata 8

137493 1173
137492 1172
137491 1171

Giornata 9

137495 1175
137496 1176
137494 1174

Giornata 10

137499 1179
137497 1177
137498 1178

Lun 28/01/19
Mer 30/01/19
Lun 25/02/19

Mer 06/02/19
Sab 09/02/19
Lun 11/02/19

Lun 11/02/19
Mer 13/02/19
Sab 16/02/19

Mar 19/02/19
Mer 20/02/19
Lun 08/04/19

Lun 18/02/19
Sab 02/03/19
Mer 10/04/19

Gio 07/03/19
Sab 09/03/19
Mer 13/03/19

Sab 16/03/19
Mer 03/04/19
Gio 04/04/19

Lun 18/03/19
Mer 20/03/19
Sab 30/03/19

Sab 02/03/19
Lun 25/03/19
Mer 10/04/19

Mer 03/04/19
Gio 04/04/19
Sab 13/04/19

20:30
19:30
19:15

19:15
17:00
19:00

20:30
19:00
16:30

20:00
19:15
20:00

19:00
16:30
19:00

18:30
17:00
19:00

16:30
18:45
20:45

19:00
19:15
19:30

17:00
19:15
19:00

19:15
19:00
19:45

marradi
faenza
ravenna - piangipane

faenza
ravenna - porto fuori
riolo terme

marradi
ravenna - castiglione
ravenna - piangipane

ravenna - porto fuori
faenza
marradi

riolo terme
ravenna - piangipane
ravenna - castiglione

ravenna - porto fuori
ravenna - castiglione
riolo terme

ravenna - piangipane
ravenna - castiglione
marradi

riolo terme
faenza
ravenna - porto fuori

ravenna - castiglione
ravenna - piangipane
riolo terme

faenza
ravenna - porto fuori
marradi

Palazzetto dello Sport
San Rocco elementare
Palestra Scolastica C. Balella

San Rocco elementare
Pal. Cavina
Polivalente

Palazzetto dello Sport
Scuole G. Zignani
Palestra Scolastica C. Balella

Pal. Cavina
San Rocco elementare
Palazzetto dello Sport

Polivalente
Palestra Scolastica C. Balella
Scuole G. Zignani

Pal. Cavina
Scuole G. Zignani
Polivalente

Palestra Scolastica C. Balella
Scuole G. Zignani
Palazzetto dello Sport

Polivalente
San Rocco elementare
Pal. Cavina

Scuole G. Zignani
Palestra Scolastica C. Balella
Polivalente

San Rocco elementare
Pal. Cavina
Palazzetto dello Sport

Marradese
Faenza 3
Anima Volley

Faenza 3
Porto Fuori
Riolo Volley

Marradese
Castiglione
Anima Volley

Porto Fuori
Faenza 3
Marradese

Riolo Volley
Anima Volley
Castiglione

Porto Fuori
Castiglione
Riolo Volley

Anima Volley
Castiglione
Marradese

Riolo Volley
Faenza 3
Porto Fuori

Castiglione
Anima Volley
Riolo Volley

Faenza 3
Porto Fuori
Marradese

Riolo Volley
Porto Fuori
Castiglione

Marradese
Castiglione
Anima Volley

Porto Fuori
Riolo Volley
Faenza 3

Riolo Volley
Castiglione
Anima Volley

Faenza 3
Porto Fuori
Marradese

Faenza 3
Anima Volley
Marradese

Riolo Volley
Porto Fuori
Faenza 3

Castiglione
Anima Volley
Marradese

Faenza 3
Marradese
Porto Fuori

Riolo Volley
Anima Volley
Castiglione



Riferimenti squadre

Riolo Volley
Marradese
Faenza 3
Castiglione
Porto Fuori
Anima Volley

Indirizzi palestre

San Rocco elementare
Palazzetto dello Sport
Scuole G. Zignani

Palestra Scolastica C. Balella
Pal. Cavina

Polivalente

FA ASD Riolo Terme Maurizio Rota Bulo
FA CSC Marradese Alice Ceroni

FA Pallavolo Faenza Carlo Festa

Pol. Castiglione Sara Cappelli

Pol. Porto Fuori Marcello Malavolti

RA A.Ni.Ma Fitness ASD Jozica Causevic

FAENZA

MARRADI

RAVENNA - Castiglione
RAVENNA - Piangipane
RAVENNA - Porto Fuori
RIOLO TERME

lucial999m@agmail.com
a.sangiorgi2@trenitalia.it
tesseramenti@palavolofaenza.it
polcastiglione@gmail.com
marcellomalavolti@libero.it
vilamejn@gmail.com

Via Ravegnana, 69

Via del Castellaccio a Biforco
Via M. Morini, 3

Piazza XXIl Giugno, 7

Via Bonifica, 31

Via Martiri di Marzabotto 4

3463194098
3384036026
3387768821
3404291312
3397929962
3381313055



